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Description
Multi-couplings are used for comfortable, quick, and non-
interchangeable coupling of several pneumatic hoses 
with only one coupling. We offer multi-couplings with up 
to 20 ports, with shut-off or without shut-off. Multi-
couplings are available in different versions: with only 
plugs, with only sockets, and with both plugs and sockets.

Materials
Brass, seal material: NBR (Nitrile rubber), 

Temperature range:
-20 ° C to + 70 ° C

Max. pressure at 20°C:
15 bar

Number of outlets:
4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14 & 20

Article code
Number of

portsHose Weight
Double sided

 shut-off

MC610C

MC66CDS

MC420C

MC412C

6

6

4

4

10

6

20

12

750

650

850

600

No

Yes

No

No

Multiple coupling - complete plug & sleeve

MC810C

MC88C

MC84CDS

MC614C

8

8

8

6

10

8

4

14

800

650

600

950

No

No

Yes

No

https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC412C
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC420C
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC66CDS
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC610C
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC614C
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC84CDS
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC88C
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC810C
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Article code
Number of

portsHose Weight
Double sided 

shut-off

MC610S

MC66SDS

MC420S

MC412S

6

6

4

4

10

6

20

12

340

290

410

300

No

Yes

No

No

Multiple coupling - sleeve

MC810S

MC88S

MC84SDS

MC614S

8

8

8

6

10

8

4

14

370

310

270

430

No

No

Yes

No

Number of
ports

Multiple coupling - Plug 

Article code Hose Weight
Double sided 

shut-off

MC610P

MC66PDS

MC420P

MC412P

6

6

4

4

10

6

20

12

390

360

420

310

No

Yes

No

No

MC810P

MC88P

MC84PDS

MC614P

8

8

8

6

10

8

4

14

430

350

330

500

No

No

Yes

No

Number of
ports

Multiple coupling - sleeve without dust protection cover

 Article code Hose Weight Double sided 
shut-off

MC412WC 4 12 330 No

Multiple coupling - Plug 

Article code Size Weight
Double sided 

shut-off

MC2RPC

MC1RPC

MC0RPC

2

1

0

17

110

12

Yes

No

No

https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC810P
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC88P
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC84PDS
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC614P
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC610P
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC66PDS
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC420P
https://www.pneuparts.com/nl/item/MC412P
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC412S
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC420S
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC66SDS
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC610S
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC614S
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC84SDS
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC88S
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC810S
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC412WC
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC0RPC
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC1RPC
https://www.pneuparts.com/en/item/MC2RPC
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